
Pot of Birchalls English breakfast tea For one 3.25
3.50

2.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.25

4.95

4.95

5.25

4.95

For one

Single
Double
Regular

Regular

Large

Large

Regular
Large

Regular
Large

3.95
4.95

Regular
Large

Pot of speciality tea (ask for our selection)

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Liqueur Coffee

Luxury Hot chocolate

Gins
Gordons Gin 25ml 3.50

3.50
3.75

3.75
3.75
3.75

4.25

3.90

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hendricks
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin
Whitley Neill Rhubarb Gin and Ginger
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Orange

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgans Spiced Rum
Malibu
Captain Morgans Dark Rum

Rums

3.50
3.75

25ml
25ml

Vodka
Vanilla Vodka

Vodka

3.50
3.50
3.75
4.95

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

The Famous Grouse Blended Scotch Whisky
Jack Daniels Old No.7 Tennessee Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey
The Macallan Fine Oak 12yr Old Single Malt Whiskey

Whiskeys

Add a flavour shot for 50p

Add cream & marshmallows for 70p

3.60
4.00

25ml
25ml

Three Barrels VSOP Brandy
Courvoisier VS Cognac

Brandies & Cognacs

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
5.50
7.95

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Archers Peach Schnapps
Tequila
Sambuca Antica Classic
Southern Comfort
Pimm's for One
Aperol Spritz

Other Spirits

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.25

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

Croft Sherry (Medium)
Cinzano
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Taylors Late Bottled Vintage Port

Fortified Wines

4.50
3.75
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

50mlBaileys
Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Limoncello
Tia Maria

Liqueurs

Spir�s Tea or Coffee

43 Main Street, Ewerby, Sleaford, 
Lincolnshire NG34 9PH

Email: enquiries@thefinchhatton.co.uk

The Finch Hatton the_finch_hatton

Tel: 01529 461703

The Finch Hatton
Drinks Menu

Discover our Chocolate Shop

Visit our coffee shop in Anwick

The Spire Coffee Shop
 (in Anwick Garden Centre)

Church Lane, Anwick, 
Sleaford NG34 9SS

L U X U RY  B E L G I A N  C H O C O L A T E S

H A N D M A D E  I N  L I N C O L N S H I R E

L O C A T E D  A T  T H E  R E A R  O F
T H E  F I N C H  H A T T O N



 5Pint
Pepsi

Timothy Taylor

Guinness

Guest Ale

Amstel

Heineken 0%

Cruzcampo

Birra Moretti

Inches Cider

Beavertown Neck Oil

Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fruit juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry

Harrogate Still/Sparkling
Harrogate Still/Sparkling

On Draught

Bottled/Cans

½ Pint

½ Pint

2.50
3.25
2.25

2.25
3.00

3.00

½ Pint
³⁄4 Pint
½ Pint
³⁄4 Pint

Fanta Orange 330ml 3.50

Coke Cola/Diet 330ml 3.75
Robinsons Fruit Shoot - Apple & Blackcurrant - Orange 2.25

Appletiser 3.50275ml
Belvoir Elderflower Presse 3.75250ml
Belvoir Ginger Beer 3.75250ml
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit 3.50275ml
J2O Apple & Mango 3.50275ml
J2O Apple & Raspberry 3.50275ml

200ml 2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.95
4.50

200ml
200ml
200ml

330ml
750ml

³⁄4 Pint

½ Pint  2.75

½ Pint  2.50

Pint  5.50

Pint  5.90

Pint  4.80

Pint  5.00

Pint  4.80

Pint  5.50

Pint  5.80

Pint  4.80

Pint  6.00

½ Pint  3.00

½ Pint  2.40

½ Pint  2.40

½ Pint  2.75

½ Pint  3.00

½ Pint  2.40

½ Pint  3.10

4.3%  abv

4.1% abv

0% abv

4.4% abv

4.6% abv

4.5% abv

4.3% abv

Corona 4.5% abv 330ml  4.00

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (gf) 330ml  4.255.1% abv

Guinness 0.0 440ml   4.750.0% abv

Birra Moretti Zero 330ml  4.000.0% abv

Adnams Ghost Ship Low Alcohol Bitter 500ml  5.250.5% abv

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Cider 500ml  5.504.0% abv

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml  5.504.0% abv

Medium bodied with intense fruit expressions and character. With its aroma of ripe
plums and cherries and a rich fruity palate, this wine is juicy and lush with a long,
captivating finish.

12. Bodeagas Bianchi Los Primos Malbec - Argentina (C) 7.50 9.00 25.00

A lovely young Rioja brilliant ruby red in colour with a hint of violet due to its youth.
This fruity and vibrant wine is open, with a mouth-watering black fruits of the forest
flavour, complimented by a hint of oak leading to a long finish.

13. Mirador Tinto Rioja - Spain (C) 7.50 9.00 25.00

Ruby red in colour, with a fresh and red berry fruit nose. In the mouth, it is velvety
and round, with a good balance between tannins and acidity a very approachable
claret.

14. Chartron La Fleur Bordeaux Rouge - France (C) 32.00

Deep ruby red in colour, this Shiraz Cabernet has lifted aromas of white pepper and
wild berries balanced by fine toasted American oak, On the palate, an explosion of
spice with rich blackcurrant flavours and a smooth, lingering finish.

11. Riddle Creek Reserve Shiraz Cabernet - Australia (B) 6.50 8.00 23.00

An elegant, and fruity Merlot from Chile's Valle Central. Intense fruit flavours of
cherry and plum intertwine with sumptuous aromas of coffee and chocolate.

10. Los Pastos Merlot - Chile (B) 6.25 7.50 22.00

GLASS
175ml 250ml 750ml

GLASS BOTTLERed Wines

Fresh and fruity Prosecco with aromas of citrus and green apple. The palate has ripe
grapey characters, zesty acidity and a clean, refreshing finish.

This alcohol free fizz offers a lovely hint of white flower aroma on the nose and is
zingy  and refreshing on the palate thanks to its well balanced acidity.

Our House Champagne produced by Gerard & Vincent Fresnet using Chardonnay
and Pinot Noir grapes grown on their own estate. A well balanced Champagne with a
ripe fruit taste and clean, dry finish, combined with small mousse.

A pale golden hue and fine bubbles make this flagship multi-vintage the ideal
occasion-ready drink.  Following extensive ageing in their cellars (usually more than
three years), this has distinctive toasty and spicy aromas. A palate of honey, almond,
pastry and baked apples gives it a hint of decadence. Intense yet delicate, elegant yet
complex, consistently crowned one of the best English sparkling wines.

15. Vino Spumante Prosecco - Italy (2)

16. Belle & Co Sparkling Alcohol Free - Germany (3)

17. Philippe Desloges Champagne Brut - France (1)

18. Nyetimber Classic Cuvee - England (1)

5.50

4.95 17.50

50.00

First created in 1968, this iconic rosé is made purely with Pinot Noir from some of the 
Champagne region’s finest crus. After harvesting, the grapes are macerated in their own 
juice for up to 72 hours – a process that Laurent-Perrier have mastered in order to 
produce this benchmark fizz.

19. Laurent-Perrier 'Cuvée Rosé' Champagne- France (1) 90.00

50.00

6.95 24.00

GLASS
150ml   20cl 750ml

BOTTLE BOTTLESparkling and Champagne

From Araldica in North Western Italy this well-made Pinot Grigio Rosé is packed with
summer fruit flavours, with a typical fresh clean style and good crisp acidity perfectly
balanced, with a dry and refreshing finish.

08. Allamanda Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy (2A) 7.25 8.50 24.00

The Montagne Noire, the mountain range located in the far southern reaches of the
Massif Central, is home to something extremely precious -  gold. This organic wine
has intense fruity notes of raspberry and strawberry and is best serviced chilled.

09. Les Pierres Dorees Grenache Rosé - France (1A) 30.00

GLASS
175ml 250ml 750ml

GLASS BOTTLE

Bright salmon pink in colour, this wine has a fresh nose of strawberry and raspberry
fruits. On the palate it is juicy and refreshing, delicious strawberry flavours with a
sweet candy finish.

07. Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush - USA (4B) 6.25 7.50 22.00

Rose Wines
Beers Lagers and Ciders

Soft Drinks

Bo�les

Mixers

Bo�les

If you are looking for a white wine that is just off dry, fruity and possesses a structured
finish then this wine is for you. When nosing the wine, melon and lemon overtones are
very apparent. 

02. The Landings Colombard Chardonnay - Australia (3) 6.50 8.00 23.00

An elegant, soft dry white wine with excellent flinty minerality balanced by a pleasant
fruit sweetness with hints of peach and lemon.

03. Cortefresca Pinot Grigio - Italy (2) 7.25 8.50 24.00

This well known wine has a classic nose of green apples with a hint of fresh mown
meadow, a wonderful crisp, dry flavour with an excellent balance between fruit and
minerality.

05. Chablis Domaine Hamelin  - France (1) 37.00

The nose is aromatic, zesty with apple and lime notes.  On the palate the wine is juicy,
and gently nutty with attractive mineral characters, textured weighty fruit and a zippy,
citrusy, mouth-watering feel.

06. Gavi La Battistina - Italy (1) 30.00

From the Matahiwi Estate comes this refreshing, aromatic wine which has wonderful
aromas of ripe citrus and lime, complimented by, a juicy gooseberry palate, a splash of
grapefruit and a lingering finish.

04. Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand (2) 7.75 9.50 28.00

Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours balanced by a hint of
tropical fruit. The wine has plenty of attack on the palate with fresh herbaceous
flavours and a zippy crisp fresh finish.

01. Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile (2) 6.25 7.50 22.00

GLASS
175ml 250ml 750ml

GLASS BOTTLEWh�e Wines

125ml glasses of wine are available for any wine served by the glass.

All prices include VAT at the current rate

Dry Sweet
1 2 3 4 5

Light Full 
Bodied

A B C D E


