

Spirits

Gins		
Gordons Gin	25ml	3.50
Pink Gin	25ml	3.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin	25ml	3.75
Hendricks	25ml	4.25
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin	25ml	3.75
Whitley Neill Rhubarb Gin and Ginger	25ml	3.75
Tanqueray Gin	25ml	3.75
Tanqueray Orange	25ml	3.90

Rums		
Bacardi White Rum	25ml	3.50
Captain Morgans Spiced Rum	25ml	3.50
Malibu	25ml	3.50
Captain Morgans Dark Rum	25ml	3.50

Vodka		
Vodka	25ml	3.50
Vanilla Vodka	25ml	3.75

Whiskeys		
The Famous Grouse Blended Scotch Whisky	25ml	3.50
Jack Daniels Old No.7 Tennessee Whiskey	25ml	3.50
Jameson Irish Whiskey	25ml	3.75
The Macallan Fine Oak 12yr Old Single Malt Whiskey	25ml	4.95

Brandies & Cognacs		
Three Barrels VSOP Brandy	25ml	3.60
Courvoisier VS Cognac	25ml	4.00

Other Spirits		
Archers Peach Schnapps	25ml	3.50
Tequila	25ml	3.50
Sambuca Antica Classic	25ml	3.50
Southern Comfort	25ml	3.50
Pimm's for One		5.50
Aperol Spritz		7.95

Fortified Wines		
Croft Sherry (Medium)	50ml	4.00
Cinzano	50ml	4.00
Martini Extra Dry	50ml	4.00
Martini Rosso	50ml	4.00
Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage Port	50ml	4.25

Liqueurs		
Baileys	50ml	4.50
Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	3.75
Jagermeister	25ml	3.50
Kahlua	25ml	3.50
Limoncello	25ml	3.50
Tia Maria	25ml	3.50

Tea or Coffee

Pot of Birchalls English breakfast tea	For one	3.25
Pot of speciality tea (ask for our selection)	For one	3.50
Espresso	Single	2.50
	Double	3.50
Americano	Regular	3.50
	Large	4.50
Cappuccino	Regular	3.95
	Large	4.95
Latte	Regular	3.95
	Large	4.95
Flat White	Regular	3.95
	Large	4.95
Mocha	Regular	3.95
	Large	4.95
Add a flavour shot for 50p		
Liqueur Coffee		5.25
Luxury Hot chocolate		4.25
Add cream & marshmallows for 70p		

Discover our Chocolate Shop



LOCATED AT THE REAR OF
THE FINCH HATTON

Visit our coffee shop in Anwick



The Spire Coffee Shop
(in Anwick Garden Centre)
Church Lane, Anwick,
Sleaford NG34 9SS



Drinks Menu

The Finch Hatton

43 Main Street, Ewerby, Sleaford,
Lincolnshire NG34 9PH

Email: enquiries@thefinchhatton.co.uk

Tel: 01529 461703

The Finch Hatton the_finch_hatton

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	½ Pint	2.50
	¾ Pint	3.25
Pepsi Max	½ Pint	2.25
	¾ Pint	3.00
Lemonade	½ Pint	2.25
	¾ Pint	3.00

Bottles

Fanta Orange	330ml	3.50
Appletiser	275ml	3.50
Belvoir Elderflower Presse	250ml	3.75
Belvoir Ginger Beer	250ml	3.75
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit	275ml	3.50
J2O Apple & Mango	275ml	3.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry	275ml	3.50
Robinsons Fruit Shoot - Apple & Blackcurrant - Orange		2.25
Coke Cola/Diet	330ml	3.75

Mixers

Fever Tree Light Tonic Water	200ml	2.75
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water	200ml	2.75
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	200ml	2.75
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	200ml	2.75
Fruit juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry	½ Pint	2.75

Bottles

Harrogate Still/Sparkling	330ml	2.95
Harrogate Still/Sparkling	750ml	4.50

Beers Lagers and Ciders

On Draught			
Timothy Taylor	½ Pint	2.75	Pint 5.50
Guest Ale	½ Pint	2.50	Pint 5.00
Guinness	4.3% abv	½ Pint 3.00	Pint 5.90
Amstel	4.1% abv	½ Pint 2.40	Pint 4.80
Heineken 0%	0% abv	½ Pint 2.40	Pint 4.80
Cruzcampo	4.4% abv	½ Pint 2.75	Pint 5.50
Birra Moretti	4.6% abv	½ Pint 3.00	Pint 5.80
Inches Cider	4.5% abv	½ Pint 2.40	Pint 4.80
Beavertown Neck Oil	4.3% abv	½ Pint 3.10	Pint 6.00

Bottled/Cans			
Birra Moretti Zero	0.0% abv	330ml	4.00
Corona	4.5% abv	330ml	4.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (gf)	5.1% abv	330ml	4.25
Adnams Ghost Ship Low Alcohol Bitter	0.5% abv	500ml	5.25
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Cider	4.0% abv	500ml	5.50
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4.0% abv	500ml	5.50
Guinness 0.0	0.0% abv	440ml	4.75

White Wines

	GLASS	GLASS	BOTTLE
	175ml	250ml	750ml
01. Los Pastos Sauvignon Blanc - Chile (2)	6.25	7.50	22.00
Fruity and refreshing with floral, citrus and green apple flavours balanced by a hint of tropical fruit. The wine has plenty of attack on the palate with fresh herbaceous flavours and a zippy crisp fresh finish.			
02. The Landings Colombard Chardonnay - Australia (3)	6.50	8.00	23.00
If you are looking for a white wine that is just off dry, fruity and possesses a structured finish then this wine is for you. When nosing the wine, melon and lemon overtones are very apparent.			
03. Cortefresca Pinot Grigio - Italy (2)	7.25	8.50	24.00
An elegant, soft dry white wine with excellent flinty minerality balanced by a pleasant fruit sweetness with hints of peach and lemon.			
04. Outnumbered Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand (2)	7.75	9.50	28.00
From the Matahiwi Estate comes this refreshing, aromatic wine which has wonderful aromas of ripe citrus and lime, complimented by, a juicy gooseberry palate, a splash of grapefruit and a lingering finish.			
05. Chablis Domaine Hamelin - France (1)			37.00
This well known wine has a classic nose of green apples with a hint of fresh mown meadow, a wonderful crisp, dry flavour with an excellent balance between fruit and minerality.			
06. Gavi La Battistina - Italy (1)			30.00
The nose is aromatic, zesty with apple and lime notes. On the palate the wine is juicy, and gently nutty with attractive mineral characters, textured weighty fruit and a zippy, citrusy, mouth-watering feel.			

Rose Wines

	GLASS	GLASS	BOTTLE
	175ml	250ml	750ml
07. Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush - USA (4B)	6.25	7.50	22.00
Bright salmon pink in colour, this wine has a fresh nose of strawberry and raspberry fruits. On the palate it is juicy and refreshing, delicious strawberry flavours with a sweet candy finish.			
08. Allamanda Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy (2A)	7.25	8.50	24.00
From Araldica in North Western Italy this well-made Pinot Grigio Rosé is packed with summer fruit flavours, with a typical fresh clean style and good crisp acidity perfectly balanced, with a dry and refreshing finish.			
09. Les Pierres Dorees Grenache Rosé - France (1A)			30.00
The Montagne Noire, the mountain range located in the far southern reaches of the Massif Central, is home to something extremely precious - gold. This organic wine has intense fruity notes of raspberry and strawberry and is best serviced chilled.			



Red Wines

	GLASS	GLASS	BOTTLE
	175ml	250ml	750ml
10. Los Pastos Merlot - Chile (B)	6.25	7.50	22.00
An elegant, and fruity Merlot from Chile's Valle Central. Intense fruit flavours of cherry and plum intertwine with sumptuous aromas of coffee and chocolate.			
11. Riddle Creek Reserve Shiraz Cabernet - Australia (B)	6.50	8.00	23.00
Deep ruby red in colour, this Shiraz Cabernet has lifted aromas of white pepper and wild berries balanced by fine toasted American oak, On the palate, an explosion of spice with rich blackcurrant flavours and a smooth, lingering finish.			
12. Bodeagas Bianchi Los Primos Malbec - Argentina (C)	7.50	9.00	25.00
Medium bodied with intense fruit expressions and character. With its aroma of ripe plums and cherries and a rich fruity palate, this wine is juicy and lush with a long, captivating finish.			
13. Mirador Tinto Rioja - Spain (C)	7.50	9.00	25.00
A lovely young Rioja brilliant ruby red in colour with a hint of violet due to its youth. This fruity and vibrant wine is open, with a mouth-watering black fruits of the forest flavour, complimented by a hint of oak leading to a long finish.			
14. Chartron La Fleur Bordeaux Rouge - France (C)			32.00
Ruby red in colour, with a fresh and red berry fruit nose. In the mouth, it is velvety and round, with a good balance between tannins and acidity a very approachable claret.			
15. Vino Spumante Prosecco - Italy (2)	5.50	6.95	24.00
Fresh and fruity Prosecco with aromas of citrus and green apple. The palate has ripe grapey characters, zesty acidity and a clean, refreshing finish.			
16. Belle & Co Sparkling Alcohol Free - Germany (3)	4.95		17.50
This alcohol free fizz offers a lovely hint of white flower aroma on the nose and is zingy and refreshing on the palate thanks to its well balanced acidity.			
17. Philippe Desloges Champagne Brut - France (1)			50.00
Our House Champagne produced by Gerard & Vincent Fresnet using Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes grown on their own estate. A well balanced Champagne with a ripe fruit taste and clean, dry finish, combined with small mousse.			
18. Nyetimber Classic Cuvee - England (1)			50.00
A pale golden hue and fine bubbles make this flagship multi-vintage the ideal occasion-ready drink. Following extensive ageing in their cellars (usually more than three years), this has distinctive toasty and spicy aromas. A palate of honey, almond, pastry and baked apples gives it a hint of decadence. Intense yet delicate, elegant yet complex, consistently crowned one of the best English sparkling wines.			
19. Laurent-Perrier 'Cuvée Rosé' Champagne- France (1)			90.00
First created in 1968, this iconic rosé is made purely with Pinot Noir from some of the Champagne region's finest crus. After harvesting, the grapes are macerated in their own juice for up to 72 hours – a process that Laurent-Perrier have mastered in order to produce this benchmark fizz.			



125ml glasses of wine are available for any wine served by the glass.

All prices include VAT at the current rate